FACULTY SENATE REPRESENTATIVES
COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCE & MATHEMATICS

ELECTING UNIT NAME POSITION TERM ENDS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES Rechs, Adam Senator 2017
Holland, Brett Alternate 2017
CHEMISTRY McCarthy-Hintz, Mary Senator 2017
Roberts, Linda Alternate 2017
GEOGRAPHY Schmidtlein, Matt Senator 2016
Wanket, Jim Alternate 2016
GEOLOGY Skinner, Steven Senator 2017
Cornwell, Kevin Alternate 2016
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS Ingram, John Senator 2016
Vacant Alternate 2016
Diaz, Rafael Senator 2017
Vacant Alternate 2017
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY Taylor, Christopher Senator 2016
Margoniner, Vera Alternate 2016

Updated 08/31/15


mailto:rechs@csus.edu
mailto:holland@csus.edu
mailto:mccarthy@csus.edu
mailto:robertslm@csus.edu
mailto:schmidmc@csus.edu
mailto:jwanket@csus.edu
mailto:steven.skinner@csus.edu
mailto:cornwell@saclink.csus.edu
mailto:jingram@csus.edu
mailto:rdiaz@saclink.csus.edu
mailto:ctaylor@csus.edu
mailto:vemargon@saclink.csus.edu

